DocuSign Envelope ID: 3894B09B-7B42-4C87-8227-019E4BA3A289

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED AND OPENED ON
TUESDAY, 11/14/2023 AT 2:00 PM
PROJECT/CONTRACT NO. 81000834/1528 — I/I REDUCTION: BIRMINGHAM 3
. Base Bid as read at .
Bidder Bid Opening Allowance Total Bid
Havens Construction $3,963,155.00 $200,000.00 $4,163,155.00
Kissick Construction $3,622,631.00 $200,000.00 $3,822,631.00
Engineer’s Estimate
dated 10/16/2023
(Not read at Bid Opening) $3,888,149.00 $200,000.00 $4,088,149.00
DocuSigned by:
KC WATER U/OM (Na(}m,
Bids opened and read by: 45E79D43CO3C4AS...
Leona Walton, Contract Administrator




